
محمد عبدالباقى ابراهيم.د

على عبدالقادر رسول. د

سماح عبدالكريم مصطفى.د

حيدر احمد حمد

ديارى رؤوف سليمان. د

خسرۆ احمد

فاضل توفيق عولا. د

ئارەزوو مصطفى عزيز

جلال جمال حمدامين. د

اميره رمزي حمد

ثريا محمود عبدالصمد.د

سركار جوهر محمدشريف

حلمى فاضل امين. د

نيان خضر عزيز

اسماعيل كريم سعيد. د

19/9/23

26/9/23

3/10/2023

10/10/2023

17/10/23

24/10/23

31/10/23

7/11/2023



احمد خالد احمد

وفيق شعيا حنا

قهار محمد قادر. د

بشير عبدالرحمن عبدالله

نياز عثمان علی

مها جورج زيا

ئازاد نصرالدين عبدالله

ارى اكرم محمد

دلاوەر رؤوف معروف

ئاڤان طە صالح

فاطمه كامل فائق

خالد عبدالحميد عبدالجبار

گۆران ونس  حهمه علی

احمد محمد صالح. د

ڤيلار حكمة الياس

اسمهان ياسين

ابراهيم اسماعيل حمهرەش.د

احمد مأمون محمود . د

ابتهال حسين يوسف

جليل عزيز حمدامين. د

جمال عبدالله حسن.د

بهناز سفين ابراهيم

مصطفى محمد مصطفى.د

5/12/2023

12/12/2023

19/12/23

19/12/23

26/12/23

27/11/23

7/11/2023

14/11/23

21/11/23



سنگر نصرالدين قادر. د

نورالدين طه حسين

26/12/23


